Vishay General Semiconductor
ESH3B, ESH3C & ESH3D
New Product
Document Number: 84648
Revision: 04-Jul-07
1
Surface Mount Ultrafast Plastic Rectifiers

15
°C/W
ORDERING INFORMATION (Example)
PREFERRED P/N UNIT WEIGHT (g) PREFERRED PACKAGE CODE BASE QUANTITY DELIVERY MODE
ESH3D-E3/57T 0.211 57T 850 7" Diameter Plastic Tape & Reel
ESH3D-E3/9AT 0.211 9AT 3500 13" Diameter Plastic Tape & Reel
ESH3DHE3/57T (1) 0.211 57T 850 7" Diameter Plastic Tape & Reel
ESH3DHE3/9AT (1) 0.211 9AT 3500 13" Diameter Plastic Tape & Reel
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Document Number: 84648
Revision: 04-Jul-07